DEPOSITS
Residential
Electric Only
Electric & Water
Electric & Sewer
Electric, Water, & Sewer
Water Only
Sewer Only
Water & Sewer
Any service without SSN

Commercial
Two months estimated bill

CONNECTIONS FEES - All Customers
Electric Only
Electric & Water
Electric & Sewer
Electric, Water, & Sewer
Water Only
Sewer Only
Water & Sewer
Plug Sewer

RE-CONNECTION FEES - All Customers
8:00 am to 4:30 pm, M-F
Electric Only
Water & Electric
Water Only

4:30 pm to 6 pm Standard Time
4:30 pm to 7 pm Daylight Savings Time

All Holidays & Weekends
Electric Only
Water & Electric
Water Only

DELEGATED REVIEW PROGRAM
Residential Development

Less than 100 lots

100 to 300 lots

Over 300 lots

Pump Station

Commercial Development

FEASLEY COMBINED UTILITIES

A Community Tradition

Schedule of Fees and Deposits
Effective Date: November 1, 2023
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$ 750.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,250.00
$ 1,500.00

$ 1,000.00

RETURNED CHECK FEE
TRANSFER FEE

RENTAL/LANDLORD FEE:
Read and leave on
Temporary turn-on

METERING TAMPERING FEE
Electric Meter
Water Meter

RESEAL ELECTRIC METER
(If removed without authorization)

ELECTRIC METER TEST
Single Phase
Three Phase

WATER METER TEST

METER READING

SERVICE CHARGE FOR ADDITIONAL TRIP TO READ METER THAT CANNOT BE READ ON

$ 30.00

$ 40.00

$ 20.00
$ 40.00

$ 500.00
$ 500.00

$ 25.00

$ 100.00
$ 200.00

$ 100.00

REGULAR METER READING TRIP DUE TO BAD DOGS, LOCKED GATES, ETC.

8:00 AM - 4:30 PM
After 4:30 pm

TEMPORARY ELECTRIC CONNECTION

TWO HYDRANT FLOW AND PRESSURE TEST

LIGHTNING ARRESTOR
Single Phase

AFTER HOURS FEE FOR SERVICE LINE

REMOVAL
Minimum

$ 40.00
$ 50.00

$ 40.00

$ 200.00

$ 275.00

$ 75.00
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