

## Schedule of Fees and Deposits Effective Date: November 1, 2023

DEPOSITS Decidential			RETURNED CHECK FEE	\$ 30.00
<u>Residential</u> Electric Only	\$	200.00	TRANSFER FEE	\$ 40.00
Electric & Water	\$	200.00	INANOI EN I EL	φ 40.00
Electric & Sewer	\$	200.00	RENTAL/LANDLORD FEE:	
Electric, Water, & Sewer	\$	200.00	Read and leave on	\$ 20.00
Water Only	\$	20.00	Temporary turn-on	\$ 40.00
Sewer Only	\$	30.00	, ,	,
Water & Sewer	\$	50.00	METERING TAMPERING FEE	
Any service without SSN	\$	500.00	Electric Meter	\$ 500.00
			Water Meter	\$ 500.00
<u>Commercial</u>				
Two months estimated bill			RESEAL ELECTRIC METER	\$ 25.00
			(If removed without authorization)	
CONNECTIONS FEES - All Customers			ELECTRIC METER TEST	
Electric Only	\$	40.00	Single Phase	\$ 100.00
Electric & Water	\$	40.00	Three Phase	\$ 200.00
Electric & Sewer	\$	40.00	WATER METER TEST	<b>A</b> 400 00
Electric, Water, & Sewer	\$	40.00	WATER METER TEST	\$ 100.00
Water Only	\$	40.00 40.00	METER READING	
Sewer Only Water & Sewer	\$ \$	40.00	METER READING	AT CANDOT DE DEAD ON
Plug Sewer	э \$	40.00	SERVICE CHARGE FOR ADDITIONAL TRIP TO READ METER TH. REGULAR METER READING TRIP DUE TO BAD DOGS, LOCKED	
r lug Sewei	Ψ	40.00	8:00 AM - 4:30 PM	\$ 40.00
			After 4:30 pm	\$ 50.00
RE-CONNECTION FEES - All Customers			, mes. 1100 p.11.	Ψ 00.00
8:00 am to 4:30 pm, M-F			TEMPORARY ELECTRIC CONNECTION	\$ 40.00
Electric Only	\$	40.00		*
Water & Electric	\$	40.00	TWO HYDRANT FLOW AND PRESSURE TEST	\$ 200.00
Water Only	\$	40.00		
,			LIGHTNING ARRESTOR	
4:30 pm to 6 pm Standard Time	\$	50.00	Single Phase	\$ 275.00
4:30 pm to 7 pm Daylight Savings Time	\$	50.00		
All Holidays & Weekends			AFTER HOURS FEE FOR SERVICE LINE	
Electric Only	\$	70.00	REMOVAL	
Water & Electric	\$	70.00	Minimum	\$ 75.00
Water Only	\$	70.00		
DELEGATED REVIEW PROGRAM				
Residential Development				
Less than 100 lots	\$	750.00		
100 to 300 lots		1,000.00		
Over 300 lots		1,250.00		
Pump Station		1,500.00		
·	·	•		
Commercial Development	\$	1,000.00		